URL:http://www.ty-top.com/
For immediate release
TAIYO YUDEN Launched Automotive Chip Bead Inductor with an Operating Temperature
of up to 150°C
For suppressing high-frequency noise from automotive electrical systems with increasing number of
electronic control units
TOKYO, October 10, 2019—TAIYO YUDEN CO., LTD. has announced today the mass-production of the
AEC-Q200 (reliability qualification test standard for automotive passive components) qualified noise

communication devices.
■Characteristics
Part Number
Impedance
[Ω]
Impedance
Tolerance
Measuring
Frequency
DC
Resistance
[Ω] max.
Rated
Current*
[A] max.
FB TH1608HE470-T 47
±25% 100MHz
0.020 2.50
FB TH1608HE600-T 60 0.025 2.25
FB TH1608HE101-T 100 0.035 1.90
FB TH1608HE151-T 150 0.050 1.50
FB TH1608HE221-T 220 0.070 1.25
FB TH1608HE331-T 330 0.130 0.90
FB TH1608HE471-T 470 0.150 0.68
FB TH1608HE601-T 600 0.170 0.64
FB TH1608HE102-T 1000 0.350 0.50
FB TH1608HL300-T 30
±25% 100MHz
0.028 2.00
FB TH1608HL600-T 60 0.045 1.60
FB TH1608HL121-T 120 0.130 0.95
FB TH1608HL221-T 220 0.170 0.65
FB TH1608HL331-T 330 0.210 0.60
FB TH1608HL471-T 470 0.350 0.50
FB TH1608HL601-T 600 0.450 0.42
* Values when the temperature of the element increases by 25°C
* Derating of rated current is necessary depending on the ambient temperature. Derate the current to use
referring to the following graph.
Note: The products are tested based on the test conditions and methods defined in AEC-Q200. Please consult